O
RD
ERIN
G
 G
U
ID
E

!
SPH 1836 5 CX BX LXX
Ordering Information
Specifications
Signature Pedestal Housing
Width, Length
Cover
5 - 5 Series "Attic System" HDC Cover
Color
C1 – Light Green
C2 – Beige
C3 – Dark Green
C4 – Brown
C5 – Grey
C6 – Granite
C7 – Sandstone
C8 – Red brick
Locking Option
L01- Channell Brass Key Self-Lock
LS1- Channell Star Self-Lock
LH1- 7/16" Hex Self-Lock
LD1- Channell Pattern Self-Lock
LB1- Channell Pattern Self-Lock
LC1- Channell Pattern Self-Lock
LE1- Channell Pattern Self-Lock
LG1- Channell Pattern Self-Lock
Mounting Brackets
B1 - MB-8506
B2 - MB-8506 with MB-8375 & MB-0399
B3 - MB-8506 (2 ea.)
Example: SPH18365C1B1L01
SPH1836 5 Series Cover, Light Green, MB8506 Bracket,
Standard Self-locking System & Hasp
Dimensions (cover interior): 18" x 36" x 20" (457mm x 914mm x 508mm)
Dimensions (base interior): 16" x 35" x 18" (406mm x 889mm x 457mm)
Shipping: 1 per carton, 6 per pallet
Weight: 125 lbs. (56.7kg) carton
All specifications subject to change without notice. www.channellcomm.com
Self-Lock, HDC and TLC are trademarks of Channell Commercial Corporation.
Printed in U.S.A.
07035MTA
USA: Channell Commercial Corporation, Temecula, CA • Tel.800.423.1863 • Fax.909.296.2322
CANADA: Channell Canada, Inc. • Tel. 905.565.1700 • Fax. 905.565.8080
EUROPE, MIDDLE EAST, AFRICA: Channell Ltd., London, UK • Tel. 44.1689.871522 • Fax 44.1689.833428
AUSTRALIA, ASIA, PACIFIC RIM: Channell Pty. Ltd., Sydney, Australia • Tel.61.2.9738.8277 • Fax.61.2 9738.9763